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Date Start Event Name Location Equipment
Thu 12/01/2022 5:30 pm Wrestling - Double Dual @ Glacier Peak Glacier Peak High School
Tue 12/06/2022 5:30 pm Wrestling - Double Dual @ Glacier Peak Glacier Peak High School
Thu 12/08/2022 5:30 pm Wrestling @ Mountlake Terrace Mountlake Terrace High School
Wed 12/14/2022 5:00 pm Wrestling @ Edmonds-Woodway Edmonds-Woodway High School
Fri 12/16/2022 All Day HammerHead Boys Wrestling Tournament Kitsap County Fairgrounds & Events

Center
Sat 12/17/2022 All Day HammerHead Boys Wrestling Tournament Kitsap County Fairgrounds & Events

Center
Wed 01/04/2023 7:00 pm Wrestling vs Shorecrest AMHS Gym
Sat 01/07/2023 All Day Wrestling Tournament Everett High School
Tue 01/10/2023 7:00 pm Wrestling vs Lynnwood AMHS Gym
Thu 01/12/2023 7:00 pm Wrestling @ Shorewood Shorewood High School
Wed 01/18/2023 7:00 pm Wrestling @ Meadowdale Meadowdale High School
Thu 01/19/2023 5:30 pm Wrestling @ Everett Everett High School
Sat 01/21/2023 TBD Girls Wrestling @ Mountlake Terrace Mountlake Terrace High School
Sat 01/21/2023 10:00 am Boys Wrestling @ Lynden Lynden High School
Thu 01/26/2023 7:00 pm Wrestling vs Cedarcrest AMHS Gym
Fri 02/03/2023 4:00 pm Boys Wrestling Sub-Regionals Sedro-Woolley High School
Sat 02/04/2023 7:00 am Boys Wrestling Sub-Regionals Sedro-Woolley High School
Sat 02/11/2023 9:00 am Wrestling Regionals Anacortes High School
Fri 02/17/2023 All Day State Wrestling Tournament Tacoma Dome
Sat 02/18/2023 All Day State Wrestling Tournament Tacoma Dome
Wed 07/26/2023 2:00 pm Wrestling Event ORTING HIGH SCHOOL


